
2025 Anoka CC Schedule 

DATE MEET/RUN START TIME LOCATION 

tbd. MCR Long Run 8:00 AM 411 E Hennepin Ave, 
Minneapolis, MN 

Thursday, 08.28.25 District 11/Early Bird 8:30 AM 
 

Anoka High School - 
Anoka, MN 

Thursday, 09.04.25 Steve Hoag Invitational 3:30 PM Anoka High School - 
Anoka, MN 

Saturday, 09.06.25 Elm Creek Park Long 
Run 

8:00 AM 12400 James Deane 
Pkwy, Maple Grove, 
MN (Elm Creek Park) 

Thursday, 09.11.25 St. Francis Invitational 3:30 PM The Ponds Golf Course 
- 2881 229th Ave NW, 
St. Francis, MN 

Saturday, 09.20.25 Roy Griak Invitational 
 

 Les Bolstad Golf 
Course - 2275 
Larpenteur Ave W, 
Falcon Heights, MN 
55113 

Tuesday, 09.23.25 Norm Ayen Invitational 4:00 PM Purple Hawk Country 
Club - 36300 MN-65, 
Cambridge, MN 55008 

Thursday, 10.02.25 Thundering Royal Elk 
Invitational 

4:00 PM Prairie Otsego Park 

Wednesday, 10.08.25 NWSC Championships 3:15 PM Elk River Golf Club 

Wednesday, 10.15.25 Green Haven Time Trial 
(3K) 

4:00 PM Green Haven Golf 
Course - Anoka, MN 

Thursday, 10.23.25 Section 7AAA 
Championships 

Boys V - 
Girls V - 
Awards -  
Boys JV -  
Girls JV -  

Anoka High School - 
Anoka, MN 

Saturday, 10.25.25 Gray Ghost 5K 
(volunteers needed) 

12:50 PM Anoka, MN 

Saturday, 11.01.25 **MSHSL 
Championships 

*TBD Les Bolstad Golf 
Course - 2275 
Larpenteur Ave W, 
Falcon Heights, MN 
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**Qualifiers only 
-​ All times are subject to change. If changes occur the website will directly change and 

communication will be sent out via the Remind app (check the web page on how to join). 
 

REMIND APP ACCESS 
Text this code: tbd 



To this number: tbd 


